
BWHA 2025 Senior Grass DP4
29 Mar - 6 Sep 2025
Brisbane, Australia

Match Report
Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch

033 31 May 2025 12:30 DP4 DP11

SBE 4 Pine Rivers 4
Official 1 2 T
SBE 2 0 2
PRS 0 0 0

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
1 BURKE Laura (GK)

21 CHASELING Chloe 
39 PARKER Elizabeth (C)
43 BALL Julie 
52 MCCORMICK SHIRLEY 
82 CHASELING Sarah 

140 HUSTON Emma 
164 SAYERS Fiona 
192 DAY Sue 
193 HUSTON Kay 

44,44
44,44
44,44
44,44
44,44
44,44

Coach
Team Manager

HAYES Jane
Umpire

Scoring Judge

Technical Officer

Minute Shirt # Name Green Yellow Red
1 JAMES Brooke 
1 SEXTON Bianca 
1 SHIELD Zahra 
1 CHAPPELL Jenny (C)
1 HUFFMAN Susan (GK)
1 STOCKS Ellie 
1 PURUNTATAMERI Montana 
1 SHANER Andrea 
1 PISASALE Lisa 
1 JENKINS Ellen 
1 CIUFFETELLI Tegan 

44,44
44,44
44,44
44,44
44,44

Coach DUNN Hayley
Team Manager

SHIELD Carla
Umpire

Timing Judge

Reserve Umpire

Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score Team Minute Number Action Score
SBE 20 1 - 0
SBE 25 2 - 0

FG - Field Goal, PC - Penalty Corner, PS - Penalty Stroke
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